

MATERIALE CONSTR.

I.D.: 96190402

Data publicarii 19.04.24 Coduri CPV 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 659,77 RON - 659,77 RON

Descriere: 1.|UXG 8 DIBLU NYLON NC:39259020 |BUC| 100.0| 0.27| 27.00| 5.13| | 2.|CABLU MYM 3X1 NC:85441190 |BUC| 10.0| 2.77| 27.70| 5.26| | 3.|NG.NIPLU 1/2 NC:73071910 |BUC| 3.0| 1.93| 5.79| 1.10| | 4.|REGULATOR DE GAZ SAM 1/2 |BUC| 3.0| 34.45| 103.35| 19.64| | |NC:90328900 | | | | | 5.|679685 SNUR ETANSARE FILETE |BUC| 1.0| 31.09| 31.09| 5.91| | 6.|CAPAC WC BERMUDA SERSTILL |BUC| 1.0| 38.66| 38.66| 7.35| | |NC:39222000 | | | | | 7.|SURUB AUTOF.4.8X32 NC:73181499 |BUC| 0.2| 32.77| 6.55| 1.24| | 8.|ADEZIV CERESIT CM11 25KG |BUC| 1.0| 48.74| 48.74| 9.26| | |NC:35061000 | | | | | 9.|WAGO CLEMA 2X2.5MM NC:84281020 |BUC| 4.0| 1.43| 5.72| 1.09| |10.|FIS ADEZIV INJECTABIL BIOCOMP |BUC| 1.0| 46.22| 46.22| 8.78| | |NC:35069900 | | | | | 11.|CARTON LIPICI PTR SOARECI SENT |BUC| 2.0| 4.37| 8.74| 1.66| | |NC:48111000 | | | | | 12.|BN3.6X300 FASETE PLASTIC |BUC| 100.0| 0.21| 21.00